Lot
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636

Price
$69,900
$69,900
$70,900
$72,000
$73,900
$74,900
$75,900
$75,900
$74,900
$74,900
$75,900
$75,900
$75,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$68,900
$69,000
$69,000
$68,900
$63,900
$68,900
$65,900
$65,900
$65,900
$68,900
$65,900
$65,900
$65,900
$68,900
$65,900
$65,900
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Availability
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED



