



Lot	Price	Availability
601	\$69,900	CLOSED
602	\$69,900	CLOSED
603	\$70,900	CLOSED
604	\$72,000	CLOSED
605	\$73,900	CLOSED
606	\$74,900	CLOSED
607	\$75,900	CLOSED
608	\$75,900	CLOSED
609	\$74,900	CLOSED
610	\$74,900	CLOSED
611	\$75,900	CLOSED
612	\$75,900	CLOSED
613	\$75,900	CLOSED
614	\$68,900	CLOSED
615	\$68,900	CLOSED
616	\$68,900	CLOSED
617	\$68,900	CLOSED
618	\$68,900	CLOSED
619	\$68,900	CLOSED
620	\$68,900	CLOSED
621	\$68,900	CLOSED
622	\$69,000	CLOSED
623	\$69,000	CLOSED
624	\$68,900	CLOSED
625	\$63,900	CLOSED
626	\$68,900	
627	\$65,900	
628	\$65,900	CLOSED
629	\$65,900	CLOSED
630	\$68,900	
631	\$65,900	CLOSED
632	\$65,900	CLOSED
633	\$65,900	CLOSED
634	\$68,900	
635	\$65,900	CLOSED
636	\$65,900	CLOSED